
INGARC-MARCO GABRIELE SALIS 4NC

MEDCHI-DAMIANO CALIA

MEDCHI-GIUSEPPE MASTELLONE

SCIENZ-CLAUDIO FARINA 4NC

INGARC-RICCARDO CONTINI

INGARC-FEDERICO SCANU

INGARC-DAVIDE ZONCA

BIOFAR-ALESSANDRO SORU

PAMM-VINCENZO DONNARUMMA

SCIENZ-STEFANO CONTU 4NC

STUMA-FILIPPO CACIC

INGARC-LORENZO MELONI

SCEGP-LUCA BUSSU

SCIENZ-FRANCESCO SIMBOLA

SCEGP-TOMMASO CASALE

SCEGP-FILIPPO MURONI

INGARC-GIOVANNI PALAZZI

SCIENZ-MARCO FERRARA

SCEGP-PIETRO SODDU 4NC

SCEGP-ALESSANDRO FUMAGALLI 4NC

SCIENZ-MARCO ALESSANDRO PINNA 4NC

SCEGP-AHMET KAYA BAKRAK

INGARC-LUCA MOCCI

STUMA-EMMANUELE LAURO

SCIENZ-FRANCESCO PILI

INGARC-JACOPO SALIS

SCIENZ-NICOLA SORO 4NC

MEDCHI-FABIO ZEDDA

MEDCHI-MARCO MURGIA

MEDCHI-LEONARDO ATZENI 4NC

STUMA-VINCENZO MARONGIU

INGARC-MATTEO LAI

INGARC-SAMUELE FLORIS 4NC

SCIENZ-MATTIA PALLA

MEDCHI-ANDREA VINCIS

MEDCHI-ALESSANDRO FARINA

SCIENZ-MARCO CASULA

MEDCHI-TIZIANO COSSU

SCEGP-DAVIDE SANNA 4.5

TENNIS 
SINGOLARE MASCHILE 
SERIE B 
4NC - 4.6

INGARC-ALESSANDRO PRUNER

INGARC-NICOLA MAROTTO

STUMA-LORENZO GIUSEPPE MEREU

STUMA-JACOPO ARDU

SCIENZ-ALESSANDRO LILLIU 4.6

SCIENZ-SIMONE ANEDDA

BIOFAR-CHRISTIAN SCARDANZAN

SCEGP-PIETRO VATIERI

MEDCHI-STEVEN KONEMANN

INGARC-ALESSANDRO PRUNER

DOMENICA 1 GIUGNO

DOMENICA 1 GIUGNO

DOMENICA 1 GIUGNO

DOMENICA 1 GIUGNO

DOMENICA 1 GIUGNO

DOMENICA 1 GIUGNO

DOMENICA 1 GIUGNO

DOMENICA 1 GIUGNO

LUNEDI 2 GIUGNO

LUNEDI 2 GIUGNO

LUNEDI 2 GIUGNO

LUNEDI 2 GIUGNO

LUNEDI 2 GIUGNO

LUNEDI 2 GIUGNO

LUNEDI 2 GIUGNO

LUNEDI 2 GIUGNO

ND

BIOFAR-CHRISTIAN SCARDANZAN
64 63

MEDCHI-GIUSEPPE MASTELLONE
60 60

INGARC-LORENZO MELONI
64 64

SCEGP-TOMMASO CASALE
60 60

SCIENZ-MARCO FERRARA
ND

STUMA-JACOPO ARDU
63 63

STUMA-VINCENZO MARONGIU
61 36 10-5

BIOFAR-ALESSANDRO SORU
63 61

SCEGP-AHMET KAYA BAKRAK
60 62

MEDCHI-MARCO MURGIA
60 62

MEDCHI-TIZIANO COSSU
64 75

SCIENZ-FRANCESCO PILI

63 57 10-2

SCIENZ-MATTIA PALLA
63 75

STUMA-VINCENZO MARONGIU

ND

INGARC-FEDERICO SCANU
62 63

SCEGP-PIETRO VATIERI
61 60

BIOFAR-CHRISTIAN SCARDANZAN

64 36 10-7

INGARC-LORENZO MELONI

SCIENZ-MARCO FERRARA
62 67 10-7

62 62

INGARC-DAVIDE ZONCA
62 63

INGARC-FEDERICO SCANU
60 61

SCEGP-TOMMASO CASALE

63 61

SCEGP-PIETRO SODDU 4NC
64 60

INGARC-MARCO GABRIELE SALIS 4NC
57 62 10-7

INGARC-SAMUELE FLORIS 4NC
61 62

SCIENZ-FRANCESCO PILI

61 61

MEDCHI-TIZIANO COSSU

62 63

SCEGP-DAVIDE SANNA 4.5
62 62

SCEGP-PIETRO VATIERI

61 76

SCIENZ-NICOLA SORO 4NC
61 61

SCEGP-AHMET KAYA BAKRAK

61 26 10-8

INGARC-FEDERICO SCANU

61 62

SCEGP-TOMMASO CASALE

76 62

INGARC-SAMUELE FLORIS 4NC

62 60

SCEGP-PIETRO VATIERI

61 36 10-5

SCIENZ-NICOLA SORO 4NC
64 62

SCEGP-PIETRO SODDU 4NC

76 61

SCEGP-DAVIDE SANNA 4.5

60 76

INGARC-MARCO GABRIELE SALIS 4NC

76 63

SCEGP-PIETRO VATIERI

61 60

INGARC-FEDERICO SCANU

62 61

SCEGP-DAVIDE SANNA 4.5

64 75

SCEGP-TOMMASO CASALE

ND

INGARC-FEDERICO SCANU

62 76

SCEGP-PIETRO VATIERI

62 61

SCEGP-PIETRO VATIERI

63 62

1


